Barcode 305422

CHAMBER ACTION

Comm: PAV 01/10/2006 04:18 PM The Committee on Children and Families (Campbell) recommended the following amendment: Senate Amendment On page 3, lines 17 and 18, delete "10 members shall be appointed to 2-year terms and 11 members shall be appointed to" and insert: 9 members shall be appointed to 2-year terms and 10 members shall be appointed to		<u>Senate</u>	CHAMBER ACTION	<u>House</u>	
2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 The Committee on Children and Families (Campbell) recommended the following amendment: 13 14 Senate Amendment 15 On page 3, lines 17 and 18, delete "10 members shall be appointed to" 18 19 and insert: 9 members shall be appointed to 2-year terms and 10 members shall be appointed to 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31	1	Comm: FAV	· ·		
3			:		
The Committee on Children and Families (Campbell) recommended the following amendment: Senate Amendment On page 3, lines 17 and 18, delete "10 members shall be appointed to" and insert: 9 members shall be appointed to 2-year terms and 10 members shall be appointed to			:		
The Committee on Children and Families (Campbell) recommended the following amendment: Senate Amendment On page 3, lines 17 and 18, delete "10 members shall be appointed to" appointed to 2-year terms and 11 members shall be appointed to" and insert: 9 members shall be appointed to 2-year terms and 10 members shall be appointed to 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31			•		
The Committee on Children and Families (Campbell) recommended the following amendment: Senate Amendment On page 3, lines 17 and 18, delete "10 members shall be appointed to 2-year terms and 11 members shall be appointed to" and insert: 9 members shall be appointed to 2-year terms and 10 members shall be appointed to 2-year terms and 20 membe	5				
The Committee on Children and Families (Campbell) recommended the following amendment: Senate Amendment On page 3, lines 17 and 18, delete "10 members shall be appointed to 2-year terms and 11 members shall be appointed to" and insert: 9 members shall be appointed to 2-year terms and 10 members shall be appointed to 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31	6				
The Committee on Children and Families (Campbell) recommended the following amendment: Senate Amendment On page 3, lines 17 and 18, delete "10 members shall be appointed to" appointed to 2-year terms and 11 members shall be appointed to" and insert: 9 members shall be appointed to 2-year terms and 10 members shall be appointed to 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31	7				
The Committee on Children and Families (Campbell) recommended the following amendment: Senate Amendment On page 3, lines 17 and 18, delete "10 members shall be appointed to 2-year terms and 11 members shall be appointed to" and insert: 9 members shall be appointed to 2-year terms and 10 members shall be appointed to 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31	8				
The Committee on Children and Families (Campbell) recommended the following amendment: Senate Amendment On page 3, lines 17 and 18, delete "10 members shall be appointed to 2-year terms and 11 members shall be appointed to" and insert: 9 members shall be appointed to 2-year terms and 10 members shall be appointed to members shall be appointed to members shall be appointed to 10 members shall be appointed to	9				
the following amendment: Senate Amendment On page 3, lines 17 and 18, delete "10 members shall be appointed to 2-year terms and 11 members shall be appointed to" and insert: 9 members shall be appointed to 2-year terms and 10 members shall be appointed to 21 members shall be appointed to 2-year terms and 20 members shall be appointed to 2-year terms and 31 members shall be appointed to 3-year terms and 4-year terms and 4-year terms and 5-year terms and 5-year terms and 6-year terms and 6-	10				
Senate Amendment On page 3, lines 17 and 18, delete "10 members shall be appointed to 2-year terms and 11 members shall be appointed to" and insert: 9 members shall be appointed to 2-year terms and 10 members shall be appointed to 2-year terms and 10 members shall be appointed to 2-year terms and 20 and insert: 9 members shall be appointed to 2-year terms and 20 appointed to 2-year terms and	11	The Committee on Childr	cen and Families (C	ampbell) recommended	
Senate Amendment On page 3, lines 17 and 18, delete "10 members shall be appointed to 2-year terms and 11 members shall be appointed to" and insert: 9 members shall be appointed to 2-year terms and 10 members shall be appointed to members shall be appointed to members shall be appointed to representations of the property of the	12	the following amendment	: :		
On page 3, lines 17 and 18, delete "10 members shall be appointed to 2-year terms and 11 members shall be appointed to" and insert: 9 members shall be appointed to 2-year terms and 10 members shall be appointed to	13				
appointed to 2-year terms and 11 members shall be appointed to" and insert: 9 members shall be appointed to 2-year terms and 10 members shall be appointed to 11 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31	14	Senate Amendment	=		
to" 18 19 and insert: 9 members shall be appointed to 2-year terms and 10 members shall be appointed to 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31	15	On page 3, lines 17 and 18, delete "10 members shall be			
and insert: 9 members shall be appointed to 2-year terms and 10 members shall be appointed to 11 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31	16	appointed to 2-year terms and 11 members shall be appointed			
and insert: 9 members shall be appointed to 2-year terms and 10 members shall be appointed to 11 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31	17	to"			
20 10 members shall be appointed to 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31	18				
21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31	19	and insert: 9 members	shall be appointed	to 2-year terms and	
22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31	20	10 members shall be app	pointed to		
23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31	21				
24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31					
25 26 27 28 29 30 31					
26 27 28 29 30 31					
27 28 29 30 31					
28 29 30 31					
29 30 31					
30 31					
31					
1					
1.10·10 AM 01/05/060426 520 201	31	10:10 AM 01/05/06	1	s0436.cf32.00b	